
Contract N Buyer NamPRODUCT TCreate On Total ValueQuantity Seller Org Name Order StatuService Start Date Service End Date Buying ModCategory NBid No Payment A Is MSME Buyer Divis Women En Social Cate Country of MII percen Item Title Buyer DepaBuyer Org NOffice CDA Code Unit Code Project CodRejected ReDP EXPIRED
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 04-04-2024 2650000 1 FISCHER MEASUREMENT T Delivery In-progress Bid Karat MeteGEM/2023/Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN","DE"] 50 FISCHER Sil DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 04-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-04-2024 153900 342 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Roller Blinds Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 95 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 08-04-2024 95837.94 291 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct Bathroom or Toilet Mi Rajendra K MSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 100 MODIGUARDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 08-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 08-04-2024 263519.6 441 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct Anti Fatigue Mat Rajendra K MSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] PANSHUL ADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 08-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 08-04-2024 239845.1 710 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct wooden flooring Rajendra K MSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 08-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-04-2024 2700 18 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Door Handles as per ISRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 16-04-2024 2136000 1 SHREE GOSAI ENTERPRISESDelivery In- 22-04-2024 00:00 21-04-2026 00:00 Bid Monthly BaGEM/2024/Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen OBC Monthly BaDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 01-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 42670.8 120 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Computer Paper as pe Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 J K ComputDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 3850 50 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Insecticides for mosqu Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] all out 100 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 3120 6 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Glass Tableware as perRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 990 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Toilet Soap, Liquid As PRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] DETTOL Po DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 990 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Toilet Soap or Liquid Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 1500 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Air Freshener Liquid Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 pour home DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 9600 30 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Padlock (General Use) Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] HARRISON DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 4400 20 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct binding punch machineRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Kangaro M DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 4200 30 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Staplers (V2) Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] max 23/8 aDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 1125 50 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Highlighter Pen Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Camlin Per DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 250 5 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Drawing Pin Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 540 20 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Markers - White BoardRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] WhitemarkDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 750 30 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Permanent Marker Pe Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Luxor BlackDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 1750 50 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Glue Stick (V2) Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Aerotix GluDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 2250 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Box File Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] RAJAL FILE DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 100 20 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct manual pencil sharpenRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 0 Polo Single DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 1200 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct scissors Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 2500 50 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Sticky Notepad Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 2100 50 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Self Adhesive Flags (V2Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 80 Oddy Page DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 6750 50 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Desk Pads - Writing Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 3000 30 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Insecticides for mosqu Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] all out 100 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 7000 200 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Cleaning Duster (V2) Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 80 GOOD QUADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 7000 100 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Roller Ball Pen (V2) Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Pilot Blue RDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 2000 200 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Ball Point Pens as per IRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] artline Red DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 1620 30 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Gel Pen (V2) Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] ADD GEL B DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 10000 200 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Battery Cell as per IS 9 Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] DURACELL DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 4500 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Towels - Hotel Linen Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Trident LimDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 4500 6 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Towels - Hotel Linen Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] GUSTO TowDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 2600 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 3800 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 ABD PAY BIDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 1500 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Transparent Tape (V2) Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 800 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Transparent Tape (V2) Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 79 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-04-2024 2650 5 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Desktop Calculator - ElRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] NA LED DesDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 17-04-2024 2242260 18 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEOrder Completed Bid Universal CGEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 21 All In One DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 17-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 17-04-2024 118000 1 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEOrder Completed Bid Universal CGEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 21 Desktop DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 17-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 17-04-2024 146750 1 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEOrder Completed Bid Universal CGEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 21 AIO DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 17-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 31800 4 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Sliding door Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] METHODEXDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 21750 25 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Cast Copper Alloy Scre Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 24600 60 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Metal Frame Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] KEC RectanDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 17250 25 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Angle Seat Valve Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 14800 2 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct WPC Jali Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 99 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 18300 2 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Sliding door Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 neelkraft S DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 10500 30 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Voltage regulator for dRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] POWERWINDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 10100 100 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct CPVC Industrial Pipe Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 9100 65 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Nylon Rope as per IS 4 Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] MAYUR Ny DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 5220 6 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Cast Copper Alloy Scre Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone AuthIN Cera 15 mmDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 5220 90 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct PVC Copper Cable SingRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] RR 1 4 Ann DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 5220 90 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct PVC Copper Cable SingRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 5100 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Mosquito Mesh WindoRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 50 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 3000 30 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Lock Stoppers as per ISRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] PROBIZZ Al DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 4500 90 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct PVC Copper Cable SingRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General IN KEI 1 Core DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 4000 40 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Nylon Rope as per IS 4 Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 24960 2 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct European Pattern ToileRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General IN UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 6660 37 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct modular electrical switRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 3250 50 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Geru / Red ochre Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 5520 92 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct modular electrical switRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 1800 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Connection Pipe with NRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 10 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 1500 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Hardwares (Hex Bolt &Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 2400 30 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Lock Stoppers as per ISRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 2500 1 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] N-TEK Yes SDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 2100 210 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Self Drilling Screw Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-04-2024 1600 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct PVC Reducer Socket Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 TECHNO PvDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 1752 12 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Door Handles as per ISRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 8499.2 160 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Natural Mica Sheets/P Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 969.99 7 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Paper Adhesive, LiquidRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Camlin 700DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 1800 5 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Pedestal Safety Lock Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 1200 300 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Self Drilling Screw Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 4320 32 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Plywood for General P Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] National BoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 4239.36 96 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Plywood for General P Rajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 RCK MoistuDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 1820 7 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Paper Adhesive, LiquidRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] camel 700 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 700 7 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct wire nails Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 6000 15 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Wooden block Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 10240 128 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Plywood for General P Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 60 ASP BoilingDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 15120 112 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Plywood for General P Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 STAR BoilinDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-04-2024 21600 160 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Plywood for General P Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 90 KITPLY Boil DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 30-04-2024 279960 6 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas SplitDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 30-04-2024 62900 1 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas SplitDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-04-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 03-05-2024 3698 1 RADIANT TRADERS Order Cancelled Direct Decorative Laminate S Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 100 Q-fair DecoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Financial ap 03-05-2024 00:00



GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 03-05-2024 135044 742 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct Free standing PARTITIORajendra K MSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] SSE Free st DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 03-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 03-05-2024 157458 322 RADIANT TRADERS Order Cancelled Direct wooden flooring Arun Singh MSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Financial ap 03-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-05-2024 8600 4 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Door Handles as per ISRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 60 AMPS DoorDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-05-2024 3150 9 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Paint brushes Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-05-2024 3600 30 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-05-2024 5130 19 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Gum Spirit of Turpenti Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-05-2024 19600 40 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Paint, RFU, Finishing, ARajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 70 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 15-05-2024 240000 1 UCC & Associates LLP Delivery In- 22-05-2024 00:00 21-05-2025 00:00 Bid Manpower GEM/2024/Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General Manpower DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 15-05-2024 1200000 2 UCC & Associates LLP Delivery In- 22-05-2024 00:00 21-05-2025 00:00 Bid Manpower GEM/2024/Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General Manpower DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 33197.98 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Mobile network signal Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 90 SEGURO SIGDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 15501 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Shoe Shine Machine Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 90 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 13999 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 1Tb extern DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 15000 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Samsung reDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 7716 2 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct USB to Rs 485 Convert Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] SEL USB to DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 7500 5 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct RJ-45 Based Surge Sup Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN","KR"] SPT 2 x RJ-4DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 450 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Pliers, Pincers and Nip Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 25000 2 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct KVM Switch Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC CN ATEN AnaloDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 540 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Plug-In Protection GuaRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 24705 610 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Cables suitable for CCTRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 100 AE CONNECDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 8500 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct HDMI 8 x 8 Switcher Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Microware DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 17250 3 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Cable Assembly B25A RRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 5000 100 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Cables suitable for CCTRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] BE SECURE DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 25000 4 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct HDMI Extender Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 100 Black-i HDMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 14121 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct KVM Switch Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC TW ATEN AnaloDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 6500 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct synthetic web equipm Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 80 ConferenceDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-05-2024 123000 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct USB Camera for Video Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["MY"] Jabra USB CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 21-05-2024 93000 6 PERFECT TECHNOLOGIES Order Completed Direct Centre Table Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 21-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 21-05-2024 46760 4 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Domestic Water HeateRajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General IN V GUARD 3DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 21-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 21-05-2024 118320 8 PERFECT TECHNOLOGIES Order Accepted Direct Chair Office (V2) Rajendra K MSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 100 ASHJAY No DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 21-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 21-05-2024 98449 1 PERFECT TECHNOLOGIES Order Completed Direct Meeting Table (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 99 royal 8 seatDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 21-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 21-05-2024 64740 3 PERFECT TECHNOLOGIES Order Completed Direct Centre Table Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 35 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 21-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 21-05-2024 177588 12 PERFECT TECHNOLOGIES Order Completed Direct Chair Office (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 99 Davis  Non-DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 21-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 21-05-2024 137990 1 PERFECT TECHNOLOGIES Order Completed Direct Sofas (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["ID"] Stories 6 SeDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 21-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 27-05-2024 264364 4 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Order Cancelled Direct Split Air Conditioner InRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas SplitDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Incorrect Se 27-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 27-05-2024 45450 1 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Order Cancelled Direct Split Air Conditioner InRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas SplitDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Incorrect Se 27-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 27-05-2024 247650 5 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Order Cancelled Direct Split Air Conditioner InRajendra K Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas SplitDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Incorrect Se 27-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-05-2024 40875 1 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InArun Singh Non-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas SplitDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-05-2024 241400 4 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas SplitDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-05-2024 223625 5 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas SplitDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-05-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 72500 10 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge HDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 47980 2 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge HDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 16650 3 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge HDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 23999 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge HDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 14750 2 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge K DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 7150 2 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge BDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 44250 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 17970 3 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 24750 2 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Xerox B713DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 7497 3 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Epson Ink LDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 14750 5 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] KeyBoard TDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 7425 15 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Mouse Log DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 7500 2 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] UPS DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 5340 6 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Pen Drive 6DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 7500 6 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Cartridge BDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-06-2024 4350 5 M/s Creative Infotech Com Delivery In-progress Bid BOQ GEM/2024/Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] Wireless MDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 11-06-2024 9790 1 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct MICROWAVE OVENS F Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 80 MORPHY R DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 11-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-06-2024 45000 100 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Yoga Mats Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] ANERA PolyDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-06-2024 115650 150 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Track Suit - Sports Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-06-2024 84300 150 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct T - Shirt (V2) Rajendra K MSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Vooz T - Sh DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-06-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-07-2024 69587.7 182 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct Free standing PARTITIOArun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] SSE Free st DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-07-2024 85974 322 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct wooden flooring Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 24000 30 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Scantling teak wood Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 1200 4 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Replacement Wood CuArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Hitachi 250DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 7950 1 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct ARMATURE (260BS43) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 1000 20 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Sand Paper (Defense) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 0 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 720 6 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Steel Butt Hinges as peArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 200 50 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Self Drilling Screw Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 600 6 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct wire nails Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 1350 15 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 12900 30 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Paint, RFU, Finishing, AArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Rainbow Li DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 24150 230 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Metal Frame Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] KAIRO RectDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 1950 1 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Conformal Coating ComArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Humiseal CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 16-07-2024 24960 240 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Plywood for General P Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 16-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 23-07-2024 360000 1 Design Architectural SolutioDelivery In- 01-08-2024 00:00 31-01-2026 00:00 Bid Hiring of CoGEM/2024/Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Hiring of CoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-07-2024 19900 1 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEDelivery In-progress Direct Household RefrigeratinArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 52 LG Total VoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 24-07-2024 37500 30 Om Printers Order Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] KAIN PAY BDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 25-07-2024 48394100 1 KSJ DYNAMIC SECURITY PR Delivery In- 01-09-2024 00:00 31-08-2025 00:00 Bid Custom BidGEM/2024/Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Econom General Custom BidDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 86800 2 INTERDIGITAL TRANSFORMOrder Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 88 BLUE STAR DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 168000 3 INTERDIGITAL TRANSFORMOrder Completed Direct Split Air Conditioner InArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 88 BLUE STAR DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 5880 12 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Pillows - Synthetic Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 95 DURIAN Pil DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 34000 4 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Electric Water Heater -Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] V GUARD S DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 29520 8 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Wool / Polypropylene Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Star Homz DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 620 2 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Squeegee Washer WipArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] GOOD QUADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 1240 4 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct High Density Polyethyl Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 GOOD QUADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 400 8 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Domestic Mugs - BathrArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone AuthIN Cello ColouDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 5560 4 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Bathroom or Toilet Mi Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 PRIMA ClamDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00



GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 4800 8 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Tungsten Rod Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 3600 6 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Hangers - Clothes Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone AuthAF RISHABH PVDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 2500 5 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct bathroom mat Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] do mat bat DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-07-2024 6400 8 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Decorative Mats - Mat Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] GOOD QUADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-07-2024 7440 24 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Magnet Door Catcher Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] ESSTO ABS DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 29-07-2024 16917750 1 HINDUSTAN DOCK YARD PRDelivery In- 01-08-2024 00:00 31-07-2027 00:00 Bid Collection &GEM/2024/Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General Collection &DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 13-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 31-07-2024 8700 6 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Bathroom or Toilet Mi Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Saint GobinDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 31-07-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 02-08-2024 850 1 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Kadhai Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 02-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 02-08-2024 9300 6 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Bedsheets - Hotel Line Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 02-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 02-08-2024 4200 1 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Office Bags and LaptopArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] AMERICAN DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 02-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 7500 6 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Tea set Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] U.P.C. BONDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 2950 5 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Wall Clocks as per IS 12Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Casio PlastiDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 5400 60 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Glass Tableware as perArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 990 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Toilet Soap or Liquid Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] DETTOL 20 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 1700 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Air Freshener Liquid Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 godrej Air fDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 7200 20 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Padlock (General Use) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] TALA Lever DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 2400 20 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Staplers (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 85 Kangaro 10DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 2300 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Staplers (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Kangaro 13DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 1250 50 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Highlighter Pen Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] LINK PermaDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 500 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Round Head FastenersArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] DRAWING DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 500 20 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Markers for White BoaArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 750 30 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Permanent Marker Pe Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 SEMWAL B DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 1500 50 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Glue Stick (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 81 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 4900 20 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Box File Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 4000 20 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct binding punch machineArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Kangaro M DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 3000 300 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Stapler Pin / Staples (VArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 Kangaro 9.3DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 2400 100 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Stapler Pin / Staples (VArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Kangaro 9.4DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 100 20 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Manual Pencil SharpenArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] DOMS Sing DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 2500 50 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Sticky Notepad Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 2100 50 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Self Adhesive Flags (V2Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Oddy Page DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 6750 50 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Desk Pads - Writing (V2Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 500 20 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct knife blades Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] standard CaDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 3000 30 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Insecticides for mosqu Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] all out 100 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 3850 50 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Insecticides for mosqu Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] All-Out 45 mDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 8000 200 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Cleaning Duster (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 MENGINERDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 1200 20 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Black Lead Pencils (V2)Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 NATARAJ P DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 7000 100 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Roller Ball Pen (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Pilot Blue RDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 1500 30 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Gel Pen (V3) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 ADD GEL 0.DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 4900 100 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Battery Cell as per IS 9 Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] DURACELL DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 6500 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Towels - Hotel Linen Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Trident TowDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 4000 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Towels - Hotel Linen Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 9750 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Towels - Hotel Linen Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 5200 20 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 7600 20 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Diaries Printed - Plain -Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Classmate DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 1500 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Transparent Tape (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 1600 20 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Transparent Tape (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 90 9AP TranspDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 5300 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Desktop Calculator - ElArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] CITIZEN LEDDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 1350 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct scissors Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Saya ( 125 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-08-2024 500 5 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct scissors Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] multi brandDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 13-08-2024 54000 150 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Plain Copier Paper (V2 Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 80 JK Paper A4DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 13-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 13-08-2024 2000 200 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Ball Point Pens (V2) as Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 SUPRA 0.7 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 13-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 13-08-2024 990 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Toilet Soap or Liquid Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] DETTOL 20 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 13-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 22000 200 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Enamel, Synthetic, Ext Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 PROLITE EnDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 10000 100 Om Printers Order Completed Direct Desk Pads - Writing (V2Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 89 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 22000 100 Om Printers Order Completed Direct Cups and Mugs - Hand Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 123600 12 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEOrder Completed Direct Spring Mattress Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 65000 100 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Pen Drive Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 Kingston PeDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 9990 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Foldable Umbrellas as Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] ASP FoldabDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 550 5 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct scrubbing brush Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] nath Metal DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 38400 600 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Geru / Red ochre Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General IN UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 2700 30 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 38000 200 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Office Bags and LaptopArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 14000 100 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Roller Ball Pen (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 Parker BlueDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 750 6 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Household Laundry DeArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 ujala 500 g DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 1250 5 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Gum Spirit of Turpenti Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-08-2024 3360 8 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Paint, RFU, Finishing, AArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 yohana OlivDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-08-2024 118360 1 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEPending Acceptance Direct All in One PC Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 24 hp Intel Co DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-08-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 05-09-2024 85500 225 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Indian National Flag fo Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 05-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-09-2024 399999 1 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Professional Large For Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom SC ["KR"] LG Professi DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-09-2024 296994 6 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Professional Large For Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 21 LG Professi DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 17-09-2024 38300 1 SATGURU ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Split Air Conditioner InArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 60 Voltas Coo DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 17-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 17-09-2024 9990 1 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct Switch Mode Power SuArun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["TH"] PHOENIX C DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 17-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 17-09-2024 11400 2 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct Power Bank for MobileArun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] BELKIN PowDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 17-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-09-2024 2990 1 RADIANT TRADERS Order Completed Direct 4G LTE Modem Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 100 MOOTEK T DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 18-09-2024 16569150 1 L R BROTHERS Delivery In- 01-10-2024 00:00 30-09-2025 00:00 Bid Custom BidGEM/2024/Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General Custom BidDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 03-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-09-2024 6250 1 ELEGANT ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct HDMI Cable Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 100 uptech HDMDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-09-2024 104810 1 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEDelivery In-progress Direct All in One PC Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 24 hp Intel Co DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-09-2024 23430 1 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEDelivery In-progress Direct Multifunction MachineArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["VN"] hp MultifunDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-09-2024 79024 22 PRAVARTEE SALES PRIVATEDelivery In-progress Direct Line Interactive UPS w Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 55 microtek Li DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 30-09-2024 21700 1 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct ESD Chairs Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 30-09-2024 35290 1 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Executive Table (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 30-09-2024 22400 2 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct ESD Chairs Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 30-09-2024 11700 1 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Computer Table Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 90 DAZE FURNDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 30-09-2024 9999 1 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Side Table Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 30-09-2024 47560 4 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct ESD Chairs Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 90 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 30-09-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 03-10-2024 159000 3 OM ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct RO Water Plant for He Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen General ["IN"] 90 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 03-10-2024 00:00



GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-10-2024 90000 6 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Embedded Linux BasedArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 40 eSSL Embe DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-10-2024 23000 2 ELEGANT ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Height Adjustable TablArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 80 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 09-10-2024 26980 1 PARITY INFOTECH SOLUTIODelivery In- 12-10-2024 00:00 11-10-2025 00:00 Direct Cloud-based video conArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General Cloud-baseDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 24-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-10-2024 8500 1 ELEGANT ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Analog Transceiver - H Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-10-2024 300 2 M/s Creative Infotech Com Order Completed Direct Mouse Pad Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 17-10-2024 98750 25 ELEGANT ENTERPRISES Order Accepted Direct Sports Trophies (Hand Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom SC ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 17-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 23-10-2024 23377737 1 TRENDY SECURITY SERVICE Delivery In- 01-11-2024 00:00 31-10-2025 00:00 Bid Custom BidGEM/2024/Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom OBC Custom BidDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 22600 4 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct ESD Chairs Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 49250 1 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Laundry Type WashingArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 10750 50 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Pouches & Toiletries B Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 15660 4 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Quilts (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 3900 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Waste Containers and Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 SPRN HDPEDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 2000 50 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Shower Caps (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 2640 6 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct bathroom mat Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 80 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 3580 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Slippers Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 TRACER Ru DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 2400 3 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Liquid Soap Dispenser Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 80 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 23920 8 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Convection Heaters - RArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] thermokingDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 11760 12 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Handloom Blanket - ReArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] RNI HandloDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 3890 1 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Pole Umbrella (V2) Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 4990 1 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Centre Table Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 1080 10 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Shoe Polish Liquid as pArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 800 1 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Bottle Stand Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 6400 8 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Water Jugs Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Borosil Wit DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 5280 48 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Glass Tableware as perArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 10140 6 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Tea set Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Bone ChinaDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 10200 12 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Bedsheets - Hotel Line Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 LINECRAFT DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 11360 8 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Wall Clocks as per IS 12Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 ajanta Met DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 8994 6 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Electric Kettles and JugArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Cello 1 L 1. DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 29-10-2024 1799 1 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Domestic Clothing IronArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] MAHARAJADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 29-10-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 04-11-2024 438723 3 TVS MOTOR COMPANY LIMOrder Accepted Direct Electric Two Wheeler -Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 92 TVS ElectricDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 04-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 280 7 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Lapi Patra (Putty Appli Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 1000 4 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Paint, RFU, Finishing, AArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] APOLAC BlaDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 5265 81 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Putty for use on WindoArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 1750 5 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Gum Spirit of Turpenti Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 49946 113 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Paint, RFU, Finishing, AArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 1400 5 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Kraft Paper Tapes-IS :4Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 500 5 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct wire nails Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 1500 5 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Band saw blade Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 14940 6 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Kitchen Wall Shelves Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 600 150 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Self Drilling Screw Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 60 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 6390 9 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Channel (Cable Tray AcArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 godrej G.I. DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 3600 40 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 1130 1 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct HYDRAULICALLY  REGUArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 6375 15 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Stainless Steel Butt HinArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 3610 19 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Door Handles as per ISArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 4050 75 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Packaging Tape Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 KANSUEE 7DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 43000 20 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Chequered Plywood foArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Black CobraDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 18-11-2024 49920 13 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Chequered Plywood foArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Black CobraDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 18-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-11-2024 1680 8 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Antistatic Brush Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-11-2024 800 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Hardwares (Hex Bolt &Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-11-2024 600 5 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Multi-Pin Plug and Soc Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] PUSTRON MDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-11-2024 2250 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Connection Pipe with NArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 JAYNAM 90DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-11-2024 2160 24 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-11-2024 5250 3 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Conformal Coating ComArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 Humiseal CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-11-2024 12376 28 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Paint, RFU, Finishing, AArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-11-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-12-2024 24190 59 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Enamel, Synthetic, Ext Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-12-2024 1750 1 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Conformal Coating ComArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Humiseal CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-12-2024 900 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-12-2024 1890 9 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Completed Direct Flat Brushes for Paints Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Rainbow Fl DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-12-2024 1300 20 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Putty for use on WindoArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-12-2024 160 4 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Lapi Patra (Putty Appli Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 09-12-2024 1750 1 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Ladder, Fire, ExtensionArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 09-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 16-12-2024 177000 1 ENGINEERING FACILITY SERDelivery In- 23-12-2024 00:00 22-03-2026 00:00 Bid Custom BidGEM/2024/Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General Custom BidDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 31-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 16-12-2024 14742000 1 HINDUSTAN DOCK YARD PRDelivery In- 19-12-2024 00:00 18-12-2027 00:00 Bid Hiring of SpGEM/2024/Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General Hiring of SpDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 31-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 26-12-2024 15000 1 PERFECT TECHNOLOGIES Delivery In-progress Direct Analog Transceiver - H Arun KumaMSE Noida SpecWomen SC ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 26-12-2024 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 30-12-2024 280000 2000 Om Printers Delivery In- 06-01-2025 00:00 05-02-2025 00:00 Direct Paper-based Printing SArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Paper-baseDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 14-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 10-01-2025 20400 60 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Vertical Blinds (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 JEEAR Fabr DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 10-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 300 1 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 2800 8 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 420 2 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Accepted Direct Flat Brushes for Paints Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Rainbow Fl DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 1240 4 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 360 4 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Accepted Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 1900 10 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 540 4 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 598 2 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority CALIDAD A DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 1950 30 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority BIRLA WHITDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 6560 16 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Accepted Direct Enamel, Synthetic, Ext Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 15-01-2025 3500 10 B.S. ENTERPRISES Order Accepted Direct Thinner For Epoxy PainArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 SEMWAL A DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 15-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 1000 10 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 300 10 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 1050 3 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General SEMWAL A DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 860 2 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 3360 12 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 8100 150 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General JONSON et DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 1260 6 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Rainbow Fl DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 1750 350 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00



GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 4485 15 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ESSTO ABS DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 2250 3 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 7500 25 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Authority UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 1200 4 B.S. ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 49450 23 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General STONIC 16 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 9500 20 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General IPSa StainleDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 49920 13 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General GATI 12 mmDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 5700 30 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 28-01-2025 7100 10 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 28-01-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 19-02-2025 26208 75 B M OFFSET PRINTERS Delivery In- 01-03-2025 00:00 31-03-2025 00:00 Direct Paper-based Printing SArun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General Paper-baseDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 06-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 3000 20 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Mouse Pad Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] ARROW SIGDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 49992 8 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] HP 12A Bla DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 47700 3 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] EPSON C13DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 4050 3 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] BROTHER BDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 10000 10 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["JP"] Hp Wire M DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 13650 3 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] canon 071 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 49996 4 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Xerox b712DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 9336 8 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] HP 158A CADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 6000 6 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] AMARON UDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 29990 10 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] TVS GOLD WDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 22500 6 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Ups microt DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 19800 2 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] CANON 045DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 19800 2 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] CANON 045DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 17970 3 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 CANON 925DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 14994 6 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Epson 001 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 21980 2 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] (Canon 055DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 19800 2 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] CANON 045DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 23980 2 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Kyocera tk DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 23100 6 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 2365 TonerDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 49990 2 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] Hp 204a to DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 23800 4 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 388A TONEDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 900 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct knife blades Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] omega Car DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 43743 7 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Drip - Leg Drain Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] HP 12A Bla DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 8100 100 Meetesh Traders Order Completed Direct Household InsecticidesArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] GOOD KNIGDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 6000 60 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Glass Tableware (V2) CArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 80 Borosil 350DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 49950 150 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Plain Copier Paper (V3 Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 80 Maple 2.34DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1980 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Toilet Soap or Liquid Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] DETTOL 20 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 3950 5 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Wall Clocks as per IS 12Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1980 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Toilet Soap or Liquid Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 DETTOL 20 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 8340 6 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Tea Set (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Clay Craft CDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 4000 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct binding punch machineArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Kangaro M DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 11700 30 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Padlock (General Use) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 3300 300 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Stapler Pin / Staples (VArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] munix by k DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 2500 100 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Highlighter Pen Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 94 Luxor PermDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 2400 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Staplers (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1800 10 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Air Freshener Liquid (VArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 95 St. John 22 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1250 50 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Permanent Marker Pe Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 90 Reynolds B DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 2400 100 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Stapler Pin / Staples (VArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Kangaro 13DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 5400 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Staplers (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Kangaro 24DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 7350 30 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct File/Folder (V3) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 BindEx CardDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1000 10 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct scissors Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] MUNIX ( 13DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1000 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Round Head FastenersArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] NA 100 RouDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1350 10 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct scissors Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone AuthIN UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 500 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Markers for White BoaArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 94 artline 2.5 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 2500 50 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Self Adhesive Flags (V2Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Oddy Page DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 3000 100 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Glue Stick (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 50 OfficemateDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 2100 50 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Self Adhesive Flags (V2Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Music 555 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 250 50 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Manual Pencil SharpenArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 apsara  SingDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 13500 100 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Desk Pads - Writing (V2Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 8000 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Cleaning Duster (V3) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 4000 400 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Ball Point Pens (V2) as Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 80 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 5000 50 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Household InsecticidesArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] GOOD KNIGDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 7000 100 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Gel Pen (V3) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Pilot 0.6 m DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 2500 50 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Gel Pen (V3) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 ADD GEL 0.DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 4000 10 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Cotton Towelling and TArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 BOMBAY D DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 6500 10 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Cotton Towelling and TArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 GOOD QUADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1200 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Black Lead Pencils (V2)Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 NATARAJ P DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 5200 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Register (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 9800 200 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Portable Sealed Recha Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] DURACELL DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 2700 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Pressure Sensitive AdhArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 90 NIPPON 25 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 7600 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Register (V2) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 90 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 9750 10 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Cotton Towelling and TArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 GOOD QUADepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 1600 20 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Pressure Sensitive AdhArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] Cello 24 mmDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 19-02-2025 5300 10 PAYAL TRADERS Order Completed Direct Desktop Calculator - ElArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] CITIZEN LEDDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 19-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-02-2025 3800 10 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Gum Spirit of Turpenti Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-02-2025 31800 2 RASUS COMPUTERS Order Completed Direct Filter Cartridge Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-02-2025 39680 80 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Enamel, Synthetic, Ext Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-02-2025 1840 8 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Flat Brushes for Paints Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 50 AMBER Fla DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-02-2025 39840 80 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Enamel, Synthetic, Ext Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 80 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-02-2025 39600 80 JAI AMBEY ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Enamel, Synthetic, Ext Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom General ["IN"] 90 PROLITE EnDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 20-02-2025 1600 20 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Geru / Red ochre Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 20-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 450 2 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Silicone sealant Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 50 ANABOND DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 360 4 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 700 2 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Cutting Wheel Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 2450 7 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Thinner For Epoxy PainArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 Surface As DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 800 20 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Sand Paper (Defense) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] eversharp SDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00



GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 399 1 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Furniture Polish or Wa Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 200 2 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct wire nails Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone AuthIN National CoDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 1494 3 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Silicone sealant Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 stanvac IndDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 15360 4 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Chequered Plywood foArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 GATI 6 mm DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 580 2 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Door Handles as per ISArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone AuthIN UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 3375 3 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Metal Frame Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 900 3 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Paper Adhesive, LiquidArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] camel 700 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 1680 1 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Bathroom or Toilet Mi Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 SHAKTI BacDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 25-02-2025 1780 2 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Channel (Cable Tray AcArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 25-02-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 1150 5 Meetesh Traders Delivery In-progress Direct Flat Brushes for Paints Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 50 AMBER Fla DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 240 1 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Oil Can Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 850 1 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct LED Flash Light Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["TW"] SCARLET  T DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 4300 2 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Chequered Plywood foArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 neelkraft 5 DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 3000 5 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Silicone Oil Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 160 4 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Lapi Patra (Putty Appli Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 2100 6 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Gum Spirit of Turpenti Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] TIMCO 1 Li DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 3400 8 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Gum Spirit of Turpenti Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 7360 16 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Stainless Steel Butt HinArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 540 108 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Self Drilling Screw Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 1680 1 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Bathroom or Toilet Mi Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 SHAKTI BacDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 400 10 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Sand Paper (Defense) Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] eversharp SDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 540 6 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Cotton Dhoti for Gram Arun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 3190 11 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Door Handles as per ISArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone AuthIN UnbrandedDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 07-03-2025 3840 1 PAYAL TRADERS Delivery In-progress Direct Chequered Plywood foArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["IN"] 100 GATI 6 mm DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 07-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh goods 12-03-2025 98099 1 JOHN ENTERPRISES Delivery In-progress Direct Multifunction MachineArun KumaNon-MSE Noida Special Economic Zone Auth["ID"] EPSON A4, DepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority 12-03-2025 00:00
GEMC-5116Arun Singh services 19-03-2025 1799952 4 JAI AMBE TRAVELS WaitingFor 01-04-2025 00:00 31-03-2026 00:00 Bid Monthly BaGEM/2025/Arun KumaMSE Noida Special Econom OBC Monthly BaDepartmenSpecial Eco Noida Special Economic Zone Authority Breach of 03-04-2025 00:00


